
DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY 

PROGRAMME: Written 

(Under Distance Education) 

July - August, 2015 

B.A./B.Com. Part II Examination 
Date Day Morning  

(9.00 A.M. to 12.00 Noon) 

 

Afternoon (1.30 P.M. to 4.30 P.M.) 

 

21-07-2015 Tuesday  ˟

Major Course  
Assamese – 201 (Arts) 

Economics – 201 (Arts) 

Political Science – 201 (Arts) 

Sociology – 201  (Arts) 
Human Resource Management – 201(Com.) 

23-07-2015 Thursday  ˟

Major Course  
Assamese – 202 (Arts) 

Economics – 202 (Arts) 

Political Science – 202 (Arts) 

Sociology – 202 (Arts) 

Corporate Accounting – 202 (Commerce) 

25-07-2015 Saturday  ˟
Assamese (MIL) – 201 (Arts) 

Alternative English – 201(Arts) 
Business Regulatory Framework – 203 (Com.) 

28-07-2015 Tuesday  ˟
Political Science – 201(General, Arts) 

Business Statistics – 204 (Commerce) 

30-07-2015 Thursday  ˟
Education – 201 (General, Arts) 

Company Law – 205 (Commerce) 

01-08-2015 Saturday  ˟
Elective Assamese – 201 (General, Arts) 

Indian Financial System – 206 (Commerce) 

04-08-2014 Tuesday  ˟
Sociology – 201 (General, Arts) 

Public Finance – 207 (Commerce) 

06-08-2015 Thursday  ˟ Economics – 201 (General, Arts) 

08-08-2015 Saturday  ˟ English – 201 (General, Arts)  

10-08-2015 Monday  ˟
Environmental Studies – 201 (for both Arts 

& Commerce) 

 

Note: 1. MIL Courses include only Assamese. 

 2. Elective Language means General Subject of Assamese only. 

 

Date: 22. 05. 2015                                    Sd/- (Dr. D. P. Rajkhowa)  

          Dy. Controller of Examinations ‘A’ 

            Dibrugarh University. 

 


